
Koht Nimi SÜNNIA kool vankl ALA
LÕPP

TULEM
pnkt

1 ANNABEL RAUDSEPP 10.05.2004 VKK T6-7 60m 8,72 31

2 HANNA MARIA FATKIN 02.07.2004 VKK T6-7 60m 8,76 29

3 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 60m 8,79 28

4 Eva-Rahel Viitas 6.5.03 Abja PK T6-7 60m 9,15 27

5 Karmen Kondel 08.09.2004 VJK T6-7 60m 9,21 26

6 Loretta Silm 19.3.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 60m 9,22 25

7 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK T6-7 60m 9,41 24

8 Liisa Peips 12.07.2004 VPK T6-7 60m 9,43 23

9 Gerda Feldveber 20.9.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 60m 9,51 22

10 Brigitta Uibo 28.03.2003 AKG PK T6-7 60m 9,52 21

11 Lee Laugamets 29.01.2004 AKG PK T6-7 60m 9,54 20

12 Anna-Liisa Joandi 13.08.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 60m 9,56 19

13 Liidia Koni 09.06.2003 VPK T6-7 60m 9,57 18

14 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 60m 9,66 17

15 Andra-Maria Bokmane 10.10.03 Abja PK T6-7 60m 9,69 16

16 Kirsika Tõruvere 22.01.03 Võhma Kool T6-7 60m 9,78 15

17 Carmen Männigo 10.05.2004 Kõpu Põhikool T6-7 60m 10,07 14

18 Berit Pulk 04.04 2004 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 60m 10,16 13

19 Annela Trei 03.02.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 60m 10,22 12

20 Eva-Johanna Mehu 01.04.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 60m 10,43 11

1 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 600m 1.55,49 31

2 Anette Peltser 25.09.2003 VPK T6-7 600m 1.56,19 29

3 ANNA -MARI LETTE 23.10.2003 VKK T6-7 600m 1.58,21 28

4 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 600m 1.58,80 27

5 Karmen Kondel 08.09.2004 VJK T6-7 600m 1.59,23 26

Liidia Koni 09.06.2003 VA T6-7 600m 1.59,52

Elina Tasane 25.10.2003 VA T6-7 600m 2.01,23

6 Brigitta Uibo 28.03.2003 AKG PK T6-7 600m 2.02,43 25

7 ANABEL SARAPUU 10.05.2004 VKK T6-7 600m 2.02,75 24

8 Kirsika Tõruvere 22.01.03 Võhma Kool T6-7 600m 2.04.,68 23

9 Andra Aavik 11.04.2004 VPK T6-7 600m 2.09,34 22

10 Lisette Vaarman 25.3.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 600m 2.10,66 21

11 Johanna Järve 2003 Abja PK T6-7 600m 2.10,72 20

12 BERIT PULK 30.01 2004 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 600m 2.11,76 19

13 Helina Kalamees 25.3.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 600m 2.11,96 18

14 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK T6-7 600m 2.15,08 17

15 ANDREA TOMSON 04.03 2003 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 600m 2.20,09 16

16 Carmen Einstein 08.09.2004 AKG PK T6-7 600m 2.21,50 15

17 Kirke Murrik 18.09.2005 Halliste PK T6-7 600m 2.28,33 14

1 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 kaugus 4,56 31

2 ANABEL SARAPUU 10.05.2004 VKK T6-7 kaugus 4,47 29

3 ANNABEL RAUDSEPP 10.05.2004 VKK T6-7 kaugus 4,37 28

4 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK T6-7 kaugus 4,28 27

5 Kristel Lullo 16.02.2002 AKG PK T6-7 kaugus 4,16 26

6 HANNA KRISTIN KUUSIK 25.01 2003 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 kaugus 4,13 25

7 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK T6-7 kaugus 4,07 24

8 Karmen Kondel 08.09.2004 VJK T6-7 kaugus 4,07 23

9 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 kaugus 3,95 22

10 Eva-Rahel Viitas 6.5.03 Abja PK T6-7 kaugus 3,8 21

11 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 kaugus 3,78 20

12 Loretta Silm 19.3.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 kaugus 3,78 19



13 Carmen Männigo 10.05.2004 Kõpu Põhikool T6-7 kaugus 3,75 18

14 Kirsika Tõruvere 22.01.03 Võhma Kool T6-7 kaugus 3,66 17

15 Andra-Maria Bokmane 10.10.03 Abja PK T6-7 kaugus 3,6 16

16 Liis Getliin Kala 22.06.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 kaugus 3,56 15

17 Carmen Einstein 08.09.2004 AKG PK T6-7 kaugus 3,5 14

18 Gerda Feldveber 20.9.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 kaugus 3,43 13

19 Annela Trei 03.02.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 kaugus 3,33 12

1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK T6-7 pall 52,05 31

2 Anna-Liisa Joandi 13.08.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 pall 46,14 29

3 Greta Raudsepp 25.11.2002 VJK T6-7 pall 44,82 28

4 Brenda Raud 27.01.2004 VPK T6-7 pall 42,28 27

5 Sandra Lilloja 8.4.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 pall 41,7 26

6 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 pall 40,03 25

7 Eva-Rahel Viitas 6.5.03 Abja PK T6-7 pall 37,11 24

8 Maria Joanna Lääts 15.6.04 Abja PK T6-7 pall 36,08 23

9 HANNA KRISTIN KUUSIK 25.01 2003 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 pall 35,77 22

10 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK T6-7 pall 35,47 21

11 Kristel Lullo 16.02.2002 AKG PK T6-7 pall 35,34 20

12 KAISA-LIISA VÄLI 24.12.2003 VKK T6-7 pall 32,86 19

13 ANNA-TRIIN JEŽOVA 25.11.2002 VKK T6-7 pall 31,37 18

14 Marleen Vaiksaar 28.07.2004 AKG PK T6-7 pall 31,08 17

15 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 pall 29,31 16

16 Carmen Männigo 10.05.2004 Kõpu Põhikool T6-7 pall 29,09 15

17 Liis Getliin Kala 22.06.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 pall 27,6 14

18 Annela Trei 03.02.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 pall 26,14 13

19 Helina Kalamees 25.3.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 pall 22,53 12

1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK T6-7 kõrgus 1,55 31

2 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK T6-7 kõrgus 1,5 29

3 ANABEL SARAPUU 10.05.2004 VKK T6-7 kõrgus 1,45 28

4 HANNA KRISTIN KUUSIK 25.01 2003 Heimtali Põhikool T6-7 kõrgus 1,45 27

5 Sandra Lilloja 8.4.04 Tarvastu PK T6-7 kõrgus 1,4 26

6 Karina Elias 17.05.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool T6-7 kõrgus 1,4 25

Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VA T6-7 kõrgus 1,3

7 Liis Getliin Kala 22.06.2003 Halliste PK T6-7 kõrgus 1,25 24

8-9 Andra-Maria Bokmane 10.10.03 Abja PK T6-7 kõrgus 1,2 23

8-9 Carmen Einstein AKG PK T6-7 kõrgus 1,2 23

1 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK T8-9 100m 13,75 31

2 Heidy Bergštein 07.10.2002 AKG PK T8-9 100m 14,11 29

3 ANETTE HANTSON 20.08.2002 VKK T8-9 100m 14,19 28

4 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG PK T8-9 100m 14,52 27

5 ANETE TOMSON 24.09.2002 VKK T8-9 100m 14,76 26

6 Merilin Prantsus 29.05.01 Võhma Kool T8-9 100m 14,79 25

7 Kertu Vellemäe 29.12.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 100m 14,92 24

Marian Vridolin 12.01.2001 VA T8-9 100m 14,98

8 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK T8-9 100m 15 23

9 Kadi Lõhmus 15.4.01 Tarvastu PK T8-9 100m 15,3 22

10 Liis Rets 25.06.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 100m 15,41 21

11 Kelly-Riaana Herman 27.02.01 Võhma Kool T8-9 100m 15,48 20

12 Maren Mõrd 24.04.2002 VJK T8-9 100m 15,7 19

13 Reili Teerep 04.01.2002 Mõisaküla Kool T8-9 100m 15,71 18

14 Katriin Kabanov 16.09.2002 VJK T8-9 100m 15,96 17

15 Annabel Kõva 8.1.01 Tarvastu PK T8-9 100m 16,05 16

16 LAURA MILLER 26.02 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 100m 16,08 15



17 JOHANNA PERKO 26.10 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 100m 16,37 14

18 Marja-Liisa Joosing 08.08.2002 Halliste PK T8-9 100m 16,43 13

19 Kaili Pernits 29.01.2002 Kõpu Põhikool T8-9 100m 17,3 12

20 Mariana Kulemina 26.08.2002 Halliste PK T8-9 100m 17,38 11

1 GRETE-LIISA TOOM 01.04.2001 VKK T8-9 800m 2.45,84 31

2 LIISA-MARIE PRINTSMANN 04.04.2002 VKK T8-9 800m 2.47,55 29

3 Karmen Kask 15.9.02 Abja PK T8-9 800m 2.51,49 28

4 Ilona Tasane 02.05.2001 VPK T8-9 800m 2.52,26 27

5 Kadi Lõhmus 15.4.01 Tarvastu PK T8-9 800m 2.52,88 26

6 BERIT LEHTSAAR 24.07 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 800m 2.54,56 25

7 Stella Seidla 14.11.00 Tarvastu PK T8-9 800m 2.55,58 24

8 CARMEN WANG 13.01 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 800m 2.57,91 23

9 Sonja Anderson 13.01.2001 VPK T8-9 800m 3.00,15 22

10 Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK T8-9 800m 3.04,17 21

11 Kertu Vellemäe 29.12.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 800m 3.15,38 20

12 Sandra Aasa 08.06.2002 Kõpu Põhikool T8-9 800m 3.16,48 19

13 Kelly Kundla 14.05.2002 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 800m 3.18,05 18

14 Elis Teiss AKG PK T8-9 800m 3.27,29 17

15 Kadri Kohjus 15.10.2000 Halliste PK T8-9 800m 3.31,73 16

16 Maren Mõrd 24.04.2002 VJK T8-9 800m 3.38,94 15

17 Mariana Kulemina 26.08.2002 Halliste PK T8-9 800m 3.46,71 14

18 Lisethe Raidsalu 03.05.2002 Kõpu Põhikool T8-9 800m 3.52,80 13

1 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK T8-9 kaugus 4,83 31

2 ANETTE HANTSON 20.08.2002 VKK T8-9 kaugus 4,63 29

3 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK T8-9 kaugus 4,58 28

4 Heidy Bergštein 07.10.2002 AKG PK T8-9 kaugus 4,38 27

5 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG PK T8-9 kaugus 4,38 26

6 Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK T8-9 kaugus 4,33 25

7 Meeri-Helena Kalamees 15.10.00 Tarvastu PK T8-9 kaugus 4,32 24

8 Reili Teerep 04.01.2002 Mõisaküla Kool T8-9 kaugus 4,07 23

9 Kelly-Riaana Herman 27.02.01 Võhma Kool T8-9 kaugus 4,06 22

10 Karmen Kask 15.9.02 Abja PK T8-9 kaugus 4,02 21

11 Katriin Kabanov 16.09.2002 VJK T8-9 kaugus 4 20

12 Merilin Prantsus 29.05.01 Võhma Kool T8-9 kaugus 3,98 19

13 BERIT LEHTSAAR 24.07 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 kaugus 3,88 18

14 Kadi Lõhmus 15.4.01 Tarvastu PK T8-9 kaugus 3,82 17

15 ANETE TOMSON 24.09.2002 VKK T8-9 kaugus 3,74 16

16 Liis Rets 25.06.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 kaugus 3,72 15

17 Kaili Pernits 29.01.2002 Kõpu Põhikool T8-9 kaugus 3,69 14

18 Kendra Sootla 25.06.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 kaugus 3,57 13

19 Marja-Liisa Joosing 08.08.2002 Halliste PK T8-9 kaugus 3,53 12

20 JOHANNA PERKO 26.10 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 kaugus 3,48 11

21 Sandra Aasa 08.06.2002 Kõpu Põhikool T8-9 kaugus 3,4 10

22 Mariana Kulemina 26.08.2002 Halliste PK T8-9 kaugus 3,25 9

1 Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 11,53 31

2 KARMEN KINK 20.08.2001 VKK T8-9 kuul 3kg 10,75 29

3 HANNA-LIISA PEERNA 29.06.2001 VKK T8-9 kuul 3kg 10,44 28

4 Anete Loreen Saar 02.09.2002 AKG PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 10,28 27

5 Merili Kaseoja VPK T8-9 kuul 3kg 9,49 26

6 Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK T8-9 kuul 3kg 9,47 25

7 Kaili Saar 28.3.02 Abja PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,99 24

8 Meeri-Helena Kalamees 15.10.00 Tarvastu PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,93 23

9 BERIT LEHTSAAR 24.07 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,5 22



10 Ave-Ly Karro 16.09.2000 Halliste PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,2 21

11 Amanda Merendi 08.03.2002 VJK T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,16 20

12 Reili Teerep 04.01.2002 Mõisaküla Kool T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,13 19

13 Liis Rets 25.06.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,05 18

15 Karmen Kask 15.9.02 Abja PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 7,95 16

16 Annabel Kõva 8.1.01 Tarvastu PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 7,67 15

17 KRISTI MÄGI 19.11 2002 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 kuul 3kg 7,57 14

18 Iti Marii Varik 05.02.2002 Mõisaküla Kool T8-9 kuul 3kg 7,31 13

19 Grete Rahnel 21.01.2001 VJK T8-9 kuul 3kg 7,1 11

20 Lisethe Raidsalu 03.05.2002 Kõpu Põhikool T8-9 kuul 3kg 6,72 10

21 Kelly Kundla 14.05.2002 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 kuul 3kg 6,54 9

22 Sirli Tammiste 23.12.2000 Halliste PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 5,53 8

1 Meeri-Helena Kalamees 15.10.00 Tarvastu PK T8-9 kõrgus 1,6 31

2 Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK T8-9 kõrgus 1,5 29

3 Heidy Bergštein 07.10.2002 AKG PK T8-9 kõrgus 1,5 28

4 ANETTE HANTSON 20.08.2002 VKK T8-9 kõrgus 1,35 27

Sonja Anderson 13.01.2001 VA T8-9 kõrgus 1,3

5 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK T8-9 kõrgus 1,3 26

6 Marja-Liisa Joosing 08.08.2002 Halliste PK T8-9 kõrgus 1,25 25

7 Kendra Sootla 25.06.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool T8-9 kõrgus 1,25 24

8 JOHANNA PERKO 26.10 2001 Heimtali Põhikool T8-9 kõrgus 1,2 23

1 Emilia Palgi 02.02.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 100m 13,69 16

2 Marit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 100m 13,72 14

3 Ragne Randmäe 29.02.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 100m 14,64 12

4 Birgit Pilk 05.03.2000 AKG T10-12 100m 14,89 11

5 Laura Sinimets 03.06.1999 AKG T10-12 100m 15,01 10

6 Kristi Kõva 18.2.99 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 100m 15,06 9

7 Katrin Kookla 05.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 100m 15,47 8

8 Triin Ristisaar 26.5.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 100m 16,35 7

1 Geidi Õunap 08.03.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 800m 2.39,25 16

2 Ragne Randmäe 29.02.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 800m 2.41,98 14

3 Mari Maisla 11.08.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 800m 2.45,53 12

4 Triin Ristisaar 26.05.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 800m 2.46,07 11

5 Merili Tõnisson 26.10.1998 AKG T10-12 800m 2.48,05 10

6 Anna-Liisa Land 13.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 800m 2.50,37 9

7 Margit Murumägi 27.05.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 800m 2.57,38 8

8 Anna-Leena Tae 02.02.1998 AKG T10-12 800m 3.06,72 7

1 Emilia Palgi 02.02.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kaugus 5,03 16

2 Birgit Pilk 05.03.2000 AKG T10-12 kaugus 4,6 14

3 Laura Sinimets 03.06.1999 AKG T10-12 kaugus 4,3 12

4 Anna-Liisa Land 13.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 kaugus 4,28 11

5 Tuuli Saar 06.09.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kaugus 4,07 10

6 Mari Maisla 11.8.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 kaugus 4,03 9

7 Kristi Kõva 18.2.99 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 kaugus 3,97 8

8 Katrin Kookla 05.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 kaugus 3,94 7

1 Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG T10-12 kuul 4kg 11,03 16

2 Mai Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 9,18 14

3 Triin Taal 27.4.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 8,48 12

4 Lydia Härm 21.06.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 8,36 11

5 Kaia-Karina Kreitsman 02.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 8,29 10

6 Elis Tõnisson 17.09.1999 AKG T10-12 kuul 4kg 8,2 9

7 Elisabeth Rõigas 22.6.00 Abja Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 7,58 8

8 Deena Mäger 19.3.99 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 7,38 7



9 Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.1998 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kuul 4kg 7,29 6

1 Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG T10-12 ketas 1kg 33,57 16

2 Mai Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 28,14 14

3 Emilia Palgi 02.02.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 25,64 12

4 Elisabeth Rõigas 22.6.00 Abja Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 24,83 11

5 Triin Taal 27.4.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 20,84 10

6 Elis Tõnisson 17.09.1999 AKG T10-12 ketas 1kg 19,85 9

7 Ragne Randmäe 29.02.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 18,07 8

8 Deena Mäger 19.3.99 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 16,9 7

9 Kaia-Karina Kreitsman 02.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 ketas 1kg 16,3 6

1 Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kõrgus 1,65 16

2 Triin Taal 27.4.98 Tarvastu Gümn T10-12 kõrgus 1,4 14

3 Laura Sinimets 03.06.1999 AKG T10-12 kõrgus 1,4 12

4 Anna-Liisa Land 13.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn T10-12 kõrgus 1,3 11

1 Jako Jänes 3.4.03 Abja PK P6-7 60m 8 31

2 Carl-Daniel Sillat 19.05.03 Võhma Kool P6-7 60m 8,26 29

3 Kurmet Reva 04.02.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 60m 8,33 28

4 Mairo Saarman 08.08.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 60m 8,34 27

5 Kevin Hunt 10.11.2002 VJK P6-7 60m 8,61 26

6 MARTEN ROASTO 29.01.2004 VKK P6-7 60m 8,65 25

7 Kevin Kivisild 13.01.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 60m 8,66 24

8 Sten-Martti Sarapuu 16.01.2003 AKG PK P6-7 60m 8,8 23

9-10 Aleksander Pertelson 11.02.2003 VPK P6-7 60m 8,84 22

9-10 Ingmar Tõnisson 22.10.02 Võhma Kool P6-7 60m 8,84 22

11 Robin Joost 31.10.2003 VJK P6-7 60m 8,87 20

12-13 Eleri Tafenau 10.8.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 60m 8,97 19

12-13 Erlend Valvik 09.06.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 60m 8,97 19

14 Marko Mäerand 14.08.2003 Mõisaküla Kool P6-7 60m 9,05 17

15 Taaniel Kuill 05.10.2003 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 60m 9,07 16

16-17 Jan Jesper Tisler 11.07.2003 Mõisaküla Kool P6-7 60m 9,12 15

16-17 ROBIN MARANDI 20.01.2004 VKK P6-7 60m 9,12 15

18 Randel Kuzmin 15.12.2003 AKG PK P6-7 60m 9,51 13

19 GERMAN KUZNETSOV 27.02 2002 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 60m 9,64 12

20 Sten Toom 17.06.2004 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 60m 9,8 11

21 Maksim Razmõslovi 20.6.04 Tarvastu PK P6-7 60m 9,92 10

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK P6-7 800m 2.29,20 31

2 Alar Orgusaar 19.01.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 800m 2.29,37 29

3 Aleksander Pertelson 11.02.2003 VPK P6-7 800m 2.30,28 28

4 Jarno Kramm 26.01.02 Võhma Kool P6-7 800m 2.31,17 27

5 Robin Joost 31.10.2003 VJK P6-7 800m 2.31,98 26

6 Erlend Valvik 09.06.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 800m 2.33,07 25

7 JOHANNAES METSMAA 24.01.2003 VKK P6-7 800m 2.34,98 24

8 Sander Liir 14.10.2004 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 800m 2.36,18 23

9 Mairo Saarman 08.08.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 800m 2.39,61 22

10 ROBIN MARANDI 20.01.2004 VKK P6-7 800m 2.42,72 21

11 GERMAN KUZNETSOV 27.02 2002 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 800m 2.43,33 20

12 Kermo Kopp 15.12.2003 AKG PK P6-7 800m 2.46,64 19

13 STEN-ALEX VEIDENBAUM 09.07 2004 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 800m 2.49,10 18

14 Maksim Razmõslov 20.6.04 Tarvastu PK P6-7 800m 2.51,38 17

15 Sten Toom 17.06.2004 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 800m 2.52,45 16

16 Paul Riisalo 18.08.2003 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 800m 2.58,84 15

17 Kevin Daniel Platov 7.10.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 800m 3.12,76 14

1 Kurmet Reva 04.02.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 kaugus 5,13 31



2 MARTEN ROASTO 29.01.2004 VKK P6-7 kaugus 4,99 29

3 Carl-Daniel Sillat 19.05.03 Võhma Kool P6-7 kaugus 4,95 28

4 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK P6-7 kaugus 4,87 27

5 Alar Orgusaar 19.01.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 kaugus 4,86 26

6 Eero-Sten Põldmaa 03.07.2003 VPK P6-7 kaugus 4,81 25

7 Erlend Valvik 09.06.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 kaugus 4,75 24

8 Robin Joost 31.10.2003 VJK P6-7 kaugus 4,69 23

9 Jako Jänes 3.4.03 Abja PK P6-7 kaugus 4,56 22

10 Elari Tafenau 10.8.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 kaugus 4,54 21

11 Kevin Kivisild 13.01.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 kaugus 4,53 20

12 Siim Pill 13.01.2003 VPK P6-7 kaugus 4,41 19

13 Ingmar Tõnisson 22.10.02 Võhma Kool P6-7 kaugus 4,4 18

14 Sten-Martti Sarapuu 16.01.2003 AKG PK P6-7 kaugus 4,36 17

15 ROBIN MARANDI 20.01.2004 VKK P6-7 kaugus 4,33 16

16 Jan Jesper Tisler 11.07.2003 Mõisaküla Kool P6-7 kaugus 4,27 14

17 Egerth Tiido 12.8.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 kaugus 4,27 15

18 Marko Mäerand 14.08.2003 Mõisaküla Kool P6-7 kaugus 3,82 13

19 Paul Riisalo 18.08.2003 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 kaugus 3,7 12

20 Taaniel Kuill 05.10.2003 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 kaugus 3,68 11

21 STEN-ALEX VEIDENBAUM 09.07 2004 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 kaugus 3,59 10

22 MARK JOAKIM SAAREMETS 02.09 2003 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 kaugus 3,59 9

1 Aleksander Pertelson 11.02.2003 VPK P6-7 pall 67,64 31

2-3 Kevin Hunt 10.11.2002 VJK P6-7 pall 63,4 29

2-3 Kevin Kivisild 13.01.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 pall 63,4 29

4 CARL-ALEX KUKK 02.04.2003 VKK P6-7 pall 61,45 27

5 Kristjan Ibrus 28.08.2003 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 pall 60,23 26

6 Jako Jänes 3.4.03 Abja PK P6-7 pall 56,08 25

7 Eero Sten Põldmaa VPK P6-7 pall 55,06 24

8 OLIVER RUUT 21.01.2003 VKK P6-7 pall 54,2 23

9 Alar Orgusaar 19.01.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 pall 53,93 22

10 Ralf Kukk 24.08.2005 Halliste PK P6-7 pall 53,87 21

11 SIMO VERREV 04.02 2004 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 pall 48,55 20

12 Martin Vendelin 16.06.2004 VJK P6-7 pall 47,87 19

13 Elari Tafenau 10.8.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 pall 47,2 18

14 Kevin Daniel Platov 7.10.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 pall 47,17 17

15 KARL KASK 15.07 2004 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 pall 44,61 16

16 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 pall 42,77 15

17 Mart Kändma 05.02.2004 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 pall 41,53 14

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK P6-7 kõrgus 1,55 31

2 Eero-Sten Põldmaa 03.07.2003 VPK P6-7 kõrgus 1,45 29

Siim Pill 13.01.2003 VA P6-7 kõrgus 1,45

3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu Põhikool P6-7 kõrgus 1,4 28

4 Egerth Tiido 12.8.03 Tarvastu PK P6-7 kõrgus 1,35 27

5 MARTEN ROASTO 29.01.2004 VKK P6-7 kõrgus 1,35 26

6 Algys Tauts 22.10.2002 Suure-Jaani Kool P6-7 kõrgus 1,35 25

7 Kurmet Reva 04.02.2003 Halliste PK P6-7 kõrgus 1,3 24

8 STEN-ALEX VEIDENBAUM 09.07 2004 Heimtali Põhikool P6-7 kõrgus 1,2 23

1 GERMO PAAS 25.10.2000 VKK P8-9 100m 12,25 31

2 Kristjan Moorats 24.11.2000 VPK P8-9 100m 12,44 29

3 Sander Truu 23.08.2001 AKG PK P8-9 100m 12,78 28

4 Janis Jaaniste 16.02.01 Võhma Kool P8-9 100m 13,03 27

5 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK P8-9 100m 13,22 26

6 RAIGO JOALA 29.11.2000 VKK P8-9 100m 13,47 25



7-8 Kevin Ibrus 18.05.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 100m 13,11 24

7-8 Maido Õun AKG PK P8-9 100m 13,11 24

9 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002 VJK P8-9 100m 13,2 22

10 Joel Uustal 18.02.2000 VJK P8-9 100m 13,23 21

11 Rocco Smirnov 26.11.2000 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 100m 13,29 20

12 Timo Lihu 23.12.01 Tarvastu PK P8-9 100m 13,46 19

13 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 100m 13,47 18

14 Rait Muttel 28.11.2001 Halliste PK P8-9 100m 13,77 17

15 Raian Kuusik 03.06.2000 Halliste PK P8-9 100m 13,82 16

16 Oskar Henry Verbeek 21.6.01 Tarvastu PK P8-9 100m 14 15

17 Teet Jüris 2000 Abja PK P8-9 100m 14,2 14

18 Janar Väli 24.02.2000 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 100m 14,21 13

19 Oliver Toit 15.08.2002 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 100m 14,93 12

20 Artur Vinnal 28.08.2001 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 100m 15,04 11

1 Toomas Vool 01.03.2001 VPK P8-9 1500m 4.37,71 31

2 Kevin Matias Klasman 11.08.2001 VJK P8-9 1500m 4.50,30 29

3 Reiko Männik 20.10.2000 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 1500m 4.54,52 28

4 Raul Silmer 03.02.98 Võhma Kool P8-9 1500m 4.56,47 27

5 Tanel Rasmus Teesalu AKG PK P8-9 1500m 4.56,71 26

Herbert Velleste 17.01.2001 VA P8-9 1500m 5.04,95

6 Rasmus Kadaja AKG PK P8-9 1500m 5.07,74 25

7 Raul Viitmaa 14.01.2002 VJK P8-9 1500m 5.10,68 24

Karl Siimson 09.11.2001 VA P8-9 1500m 5.10,75

8 Teet Jüris 2000 Abja PK P8-9 1500m 5.14,99 23

9 Handreas Karl Kivistik 01.09.2001 VPK P8-9 1500m 5.23,30 22

10 Kristjan Jaak Valk 17.03.2001 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 1500m 5.27,39 21

11 Janar Väli 24.02.2000 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 1500m 5.29,54 20

12 JARMO RANDMÄE 25.09.2002 VKK P8-9 1500m 5.30,99 19

13 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 1500m 5.33,49 18

14 Keiro Reva 24.11.2001 Halliste PK P8-9 1500m 5.34,01 17

15 Timo Lihu 23.12.01 Tarvastu PK P8-9 1500m 5.36,75 16

16 Raiko Valo 29.12.00 Võhma Kool P8-9 1500m 5.37,80 15

17 Tanel Lellep 20.08.2002 VKK P8-9 1500m 5.39,95 14

18 Artur Vinnal 28.08.2001 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 1500m 5.43,94 13

19 Raian Kuusik 03.06.2000 Halliste PK P8-9 1500m 5.45,35 12

20 Jaanis Lepp 24.6.02 Tarvastu PK P8-9 1500m 5.47,24 11

1 Reiko Männik 20.10.2000 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 kaugus 5,74 31

2 MARGUS SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 VKK P8-9 kaugus 5,48 29

3 GERMO PAAS 25.10.2000 VKK P8-9 kaugus 5,45 28

4 Kristjan Moorats 24.11.2000 VPK P8-9 kaugus 5,37 27

5 ATO AASMÄE 06.11 2000 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 kaugus 5,2 26

6 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 kaugus 5,15 25

7 Joel Uustal 18.02.2000 VJK P8-9 kaugus 5,15 24

8 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK P8-9 kaugus 5,13 23

9 Rocco Smirnov 26.11.2000 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 kaugus 5,08 22

10 Rait Muttel 28.11.2001 Halliste PK P8-9 kaugus 4,98 21

11 Timo Lihu 23.12.01 Tarvastu PK P8-9 kaugus 4,96 20

12 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002 VJK P8-9 kaugus 4,95 19

13 Oskar Henry Verbeek 21.6.01 Tarvastu PK P8-9 kaugus 4,94 18

14 Janis Jaaniste 16.02.01 Võhma Kool P8-9 kaugus 4,85 17

15 Harri Toomla AKG PK P8-9 kaugus 4,85 16

16 Teet Jüris 2000 Abja PK P8-9 kaugus 4,65 15

17 Janar Väli 24.02.2000 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 kaugus 4,5 14



18 Oliver Toit 15.08.2002 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 kaugus 4,4 13

19 Keiro Reva 24.11.2001 Halliste PK P8-9 kaugus 4,25 12

20 Kris Elblaus 08.05.2002 Mõisaküla Kool P8-9 kaugus 4,14 11

1 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK P8-9 kuul 5kg 13,64 31

2 Alexander Vokk 18.12.2001 VPK P8-9 kuul 5kg 12,05 29

3 Oliver Roht 01.05.2001 VJK P8-9 kuul 5kg 11,73 28

4 MARGUS SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 VKK P8-9 kuul 5kg 11,11 27

5 Maido Õun AKG PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 10,37 26

6 Kevin Ibrus 18.05.2001 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,87 25

7 Raian Kuusik 03.06.2000 Halliste PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,81 24

8 Juhan Eerik Sova 15.09.2000 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,81 23

9 Markus 2000 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,78 22

10 Kermo Melnikov AKG PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,73 21

11 Andre Arak 29.12.00 Tarvastu PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,53 20

12 TANEL LELLEP 20.08.2002 VKK P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,52 19

13 ATO AASMÄE 06.11 2000 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,4 18

14 Rocco Smirnov 26.11.2000 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,26 17

15 Janis Jaaniste 16.02.01 Võhma Kool P8-9 kuul 5kg 9,23 16

16 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK P8-9 kuul 5kg 9 15

17 Jako Kalda 2001 Abja PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 8,76 14

18 Ranno Krosmann 24.02.2002 Kõpu Põhikool P8-9 kuul 5kg 8,41 13

19 Keiro Reva 24.11.2001 Halliste PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 7,77 12

20 Kenri Kandla 2001 Abja PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 6,9 11

21 Jaanis Lepp 24.6.02 Tarvastu PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 5,37 10

1 Reiko Männik 20.10.2000 Suure-Jaani Kool P8-9 kõrgus 1,75 31

2 Kristjan Moorats 24.11.2000 VPK P8-9 kõrgus 1,75 29

3 MARGUS SOOSAAR 09.10.2002 VKK P8-9 kõrgus 1,7 28

4 Karl-Hendrik Palu AKG PK P8-9 kõrgus 1,55 27

5 Rait Muttel 28.11.2001 Halliste PK P8-9 kõrgus 1,5 26

Marten Lepik 10.04.2001 VA P8-9 kõrgus 1,5

7 ATO AASMÄE 06.11 2000 Heimtali Põhikool P8-9 kõrgus 1,5 25

8 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002 VJK P8-9 kõrgus 1,45 24

9 Andre Arak 29.12.00 Tarvastu PK P8-9 kõrgus 1,2 23

1
HANNA MARIA FATKIN, GERMO PAAS, ANATTE 

HANTSON, MARGUS SOOSAAR
VKK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 52,05 50

2
Gedly Tugi, Karl-Hendrik Palu, Heidy Bergštein, 

Sander Truu
AKG PK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 52,33 45

3
Helina Kitsing, Kristjan Moorats, Jaanika 

Roosimägi, Enrico Hänilene
VPK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 52,69 40

4
Karmen Kondel, Joel Uustal, Johanna, Mõtsar, 

Virgo Lebedev
VJK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 53,75 39

5
Anna-Liisa Joandi, Ergo Adams, Sandra Liir, 

Reiko Männik
Suure-Jaani Kool P8_9.xlsx 4x100 54,19 38

6
ANNABEL RAUDSEPP, RAIGO JOALA, ANATE 

TOMSON,MARTEN ROASTO
VKK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 54,6 37

7
Kadi Lõhmus, Oskar Henry Verbeek, Meeri-

Helena Kalamees, Timo Lihu
Tarvastu PK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 55,48 36

8
Anett Joandi, Juhan Eerik Sova, Karina Elias, 

Kevin Ibrus
Suure-Jaani Kool P8_9.xlsx 4x100 55,55 35

9
Brigitta Uibo, Harri Toomla, Anete Loreen Saar, 

Maido Õun
AKG PK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 55,9 34

10
BERIT LEHTSAAR, ATO AASMÄE, LAURA MILLER,  

Rocco Smirnov
Heimtali Põhikool P8_9.xlsx 4x100 57,51 33



11
JOHANNA PERKO, Artur Vinnal, HANNA KRISTIN 

KUUSIK, Kristjan Jaak Valk
Heimtali Põhikool P8_9.xlsx 4x100 58,65 32

12
Eva-Johanna Mehu, Kurmet Reva, Annela Trei, 

Mairo Saarman
Halliste PK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 58,84 31

13
Marja-Liisa Joosing, Rait Muttel, Mariana 

Kulemina, Raian Kuusik
Halliste PK P8_9.xlsx 4x100 60,82 30

14 Kaili Pernits, Janar Väli,Sandra Aasa, Oliver Toit Kõpu Põhikool P8_9.xlsx 4x100 62,56 29

1 Genri Pähnapuu 8.4.99 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 100m 12,27 16

2 Marten Ritson 12.05.1999 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 100m 12,52 14

3 Enn-Robert Kinnas 08.02.2000 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 100m 12,81 12

4 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 100m 12,82 11

5 Tõnis Toom 1998 Abja Gümn P10-12 100m 12,87 10

6 Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG P10-12 100m 12,85 9

7 Rauno Tafenau 24.4.98 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 100m 13,1 8

8 Janar Bergmann 16.12.1999 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 100m 13,21 7

9 Sander Paluoja 2000 Abja Gümn P10-12 100m 13,5 6

1 Margus Hanni 21.10.1997 AKG P10-12 1500m 4.32,47 16

2 Kris Gregor Edo 06.04.1999 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 1500m 4.54,47 14

3 Janar Bergmann 16.12.1999 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 1500m 4.56,39 12

4 Marek Kütt 07.10.1998 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 1500m 4.57,45 11

5 Markus Toom 05.01.1998 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 1500m 4.59,75 10

6 Eero Maling 06.05.1999 AKG P10-12 1500m 5.02,55 9

7 Tõnis Toom 1998 Abja Gümn P10-12 1500m 5.07,96 8

8 Silver Hermiste 2000 Abja Gümn P10-12 1500m 5.11,49 7

9 Kevin Kohjus 10.11.97 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 1500m 5.49,46 6

10 Rauno Tafenau 24.4.98 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 1500m 5.58,97 5

1 Egert Adrat 13.11.1997 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 kaugus 6,06 16

2 Marten Ritson 12.05.1999 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 kaugus 5,85 14

3 Riko Raheste 19.12.1999 AKG P10-12 kaugus 5,67 12

4 Reno Toobal 11.12.1999 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 kaugus 5,54 11

5 Joosep Alvre 02.03.2000 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 kaugus 5,51 10

6 Kaimo Koppel 04.08.1999 AKG P10-12 kaugus 5,22 9

7 Sander Paluoja 2000 Abja Gümn P10-12 kaugus 5,01 8

8 Tõnis Toom 1998 Abja Gümn P10-12 kaugus 4,83 7

9 Taaniel Küla 20.10.98 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 kaugus 4,73 6

10 Rauno Tafenau 24.4.98 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 kaugus 4,42 5

1 Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG P10-12 kuul 5kg 13,51 16

2 Sander Neering 27.09.1998 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 13,31 14

3 Joosep Alvre 02.03.2000 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 12,91 12

4 Genri Pähnapuu 8.4.99 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 12,31 11

5 Sander Koltsov 26.8.98 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 11,12 10

6 Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 10,94 9

7 Eero Maling 06.05.1999 AKG P10-12 kuul 5kg 10,89 8

8 Kaido Raal 11.09.1999 Abja Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 10,36 7

9 Janno Pissarev 01.04.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 kuul 5kg 10,33 6

1 Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 ketas 1,5 40,77 16

2 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 ketas 1,5 39,65 14

3 Enn-Robert Kinnas 08.02.2000 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 ketas 1,5 38,06 12

4 Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG P10-12 ketas 1,5 35,85 11

5 Genri Pähnapuu 8.4.99 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 ketas 1,5 35,47 10

6 Eero Maling 06.05.1999 AKG P10-12 ketas 1,5 30,96 9

7 Kevin Kohjus 10.11.97 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 ketas 1,5 29,32 8

8 Reno Toobal 11.12.1999 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 ketas 1,5 21,01 7



1 Ott Martens 27.02.1998 Viljandi Gümn P10-12 kõrgus 1,8 16

2 Riko Raheste 19.12.1999 AKG P10-12 kõrgus 1,65 14

3 Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 Suure-Jaani Gümn P10-12 kõrgus 1,65 12

4 Kevin Kohjus 10.11.1997 Tarvastu Gümn P10-12 kõrgus 1,4 11

1
Emilia Palgi, Enn-Robert Kinnas,Marit Tõnisson, 

Egert Adrat
Viljandi Gümn P10_12.xlsx4x100 51,54 50

2
Kati Kristella Kivisild, Joosep Alvre, Tuuli Saar, 

Jakob Univer
Viljandi Gümn P10_12.xlsx4x100 53,38 45

3
Merili Tõnisson, Riko Raheste, Laura Sinimets, 

Kristo Kivimets
AKG P10_12.xlsx4x100 53,74 40

4
Katrin Kookla, Tanel Kondel, Ragne Randmäe, 

Marten Ritson
Suure-Jaani Gümn P10_12.xlsx4x100 53,88 39

5
Kristi Kõva, Rauno Tafenau, Triin Taal, Genri 

Pähnapuu
Tarvastu Gümn P10_12.xlsx4x100 53,88 38

6
Anna-Liisa Land, Janar Bergmann, Lydia Härm, 

Reno Toobal
Suure-Jaani Gümn P10_12.xlsx4x100 55,31 37


